&S

rennes

10400
23927
35461
32950
28777
21269
10797
33163
25528
26130
49747
52099
25301
19675
34473

Liste arrétée a 15 noms.

Nz
Université
de Rennes

CHARPY
GUITTON
CREPEY
PETIOT
GONZALEZ
FONTENEAU
THIMONIER
SOLER
DECHAND
LEBECQUE
LANES
WILLEMS

LE BLAN
PERONI
TATER

Liste des classés sur liste principale
Concours Droit - Economie ENS Rennes

Malo Francois, Philippe
Lilou Rachel, Carine

Irene Nay

Emma Régina, Simone
Gaspard Henri

Camille

Romain Pierre

Loane

Lilou Maélle

Célestine Amélina, Marie-Ange
Ruben Matéo

Thomas

Manon Marie, Louise

Victor Eliot

Etienne Jean-Claude, Daniel

Pascal Mognol

Président de 'ENS Rennes
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